Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q1 What was the date of your event

Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Date / Time 100.00%
# DATE / TIME

1 25/10/2024

2 25/10/2024

3 25/10/2024

4 25/10/2024

5 25/10/2024

6 25/10/2024

7 25/10/2024

8 25/10/2024

9 25/10/2024

10 25/10/2024

11 25/10/2024

12 25/10/2024

13 25/10/2024

14 25/10/2024

15 25/10/2024

16 25/10/2024

1/14

DATE

11/14/2024 2:33 PM
11/14/2024 2:32 PM
11/14/2024 2:32 PM
11/14/2024 2:28 PM
11/14/2024 2:28 PM
11/14/2024 2:27 PM
11/14/2024 2:24 PM
11/14/2024 2:22 PM
11/14/2024 2:12 PM
11/14/2024 2:10 PM
11/14/2024 2:09 PM
11/14/2024 1:55 PM
11/14/2024 1:53 PM
11/14/2024 1:50 PM
11/14/2024 1:48 PM
11/6/2024 2:47 PM

16
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q2 What was the name of your event? (if known)

RESPONSES

Biodiversity in our community
Biodiversity in our community
Biodiversity in our community
Biodiversity in our community
Biodiversity in our community
Biodiversity in our community
Biodiversity in our community
Biodiversity in our community
Biodiversity in our community
Biodiversity in our community
Biodiversity in our community
Biodiversity in our community
Biodiversity in our community
Biodiversity in our community
Biodiversity in our community

Biodiversity in our community

Answered: 16

2/14

Skipped: 0

DATE

11/14/2024 2:33 PM
11/14/2024 2:32 PM
11/14/2024 2:32 PM
11/14/2024 2:28 PM
11/14/2024 2:28 PM
11/14/2024 2:27 PM
11/14/2024 2:24 PM
11/14/2024 2:22 PM
11/14/2024 2:12 PM
11/14/2024 2:10 PM
11/14/2024 2:09 PM
11/14/2024 1:55 PM
11/14/2024 1:53 PM
11/14/2024 1:50 PM
11/14/2024 1:48 PM
11/6/2024 2:47 PM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q3 What best describes your interest for attending the event?

Answered: 15

BCT agreement
landholder
(includes an...

Other
landholder &
broader...

BCT or
Landcare staff

Presenter

Skipped: 1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES

BCT agreement landholder (includes any type of agreement with BCT)
Other landholder & broader community incl. Landcare

BCT or Landcare staff

Presenter

Total Respondents: 15

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)
1 LLS

3/14

RESPONSES
0.00%

80.00%

20.00%

0.00%

DATE
11/14/2024 1:50 PM

12



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q4 How would you describe your level of knowledge on this event's topic
BEFORE the event?

Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

0 10 20 30 40 50

ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
49 782 16

Total Respondents: 16
# DATE
1 33 11/14/2024 2:33 PM
2 42 11/14/2024 2:32 PM
3 40 11/14/2024 2:32 PM
4 50 11/14/2024 2:28 PM
5 19 11/14/2024 2:28 PM
6 38 11/14/2024 2:27 PM
7 83 11/14/2024 2:24 PM
8 61 11/14/2024 2:22 PM
9 46 11/14/2024 2:12 PM
10 37 11/14/2024 2:10 PM
11 42 11/14/2024 2:09 PM
12 41 11/14/2024 1:55 PM
13 67 11/14/2024 1:53 PM
14 66 11/14/2024 1:50 PM
15 43 11/14/2024 1:48 PM
16 74 11/6/2024 2:47 PM

4/14



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q5 Please select your level of satisfaction with:

Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

The
information was
relevant to me

The date,
time, and venue
were...

The presenters
were easy to
understand

Questions and
discussion were
encouraged

NENE

5/14



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

There was
enough time for
socialising

| can
implement what
I learnt

| have
increased
access to...

I am more
confident to
address...

frer

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Di... . Disagree . Neutral . Agree
. Strongly Ag...

6/14



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

The information was relevant to
me

The date, time, and venue were
communicated well

The presenters were easy to
understand

Questions and discussion were
encouraged

There was enough time for
socialising

| can implement what | learnt

| have increased access to
materials and information

| am more confident to address
biodiversity conservation on my
property

STRONGLY
DISAGREE

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

DISAGREE NEUTRAL

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

7/14

6.25%
1

18.75%
3

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

6.25%
1

0.00%
0

12.50%
2

6.25%
1

AGREE
25.00%
4

18.75%
3

6.25%
1

18.75%
3

25.00%
4

37.50%
6

18.75%
3

43.75%
7

STRONGLY
AGREE

68.75%
11

62.50%
10

93.75%
15

81.25%
13

68.75%
11

62.50%
10

68.75%
11

50.00%
8

TOTAL

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

4.63

4.44

4.94

4.81

4.63

4.63

4.56

4.44
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q6 What did you like about the event?

Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

RESPONSES

Liz was excellent

Diversity of information and questions

Practical, fun exercises outside, knowledge in the room, learning, introducing ourselves at

the start

General info

Information, down to earth, friendly peeps

The lovey people attending and Liz's great attitude

Liz's presentation

Inspirational speakers and attendees. Chance to visit a farm
Presenters very good

Excellent guest speaker

People mingling

Iterative food web activity, ideas & experiences shared by attendees and presenters
Excellent presentations

Liz is a great speaker, other speakers may have been good.
Presentation, sharing

Good overview of topics and information

8/14

DATE

11/14/2024 2:33 PM
11/14/2024 2:32 PM
11/14/2024 2:32 PM

11/14/2024 2:28 PM
11/14/2024 2:28 PM
11/14/2024 2:27 PM
11/14/2024 2:24 PM
11/14/2024 2:22 PM
11/14/2024 2:12 PM
11/14/2024 2:10 PM
11/14/2024 2:09 PM
11/14/2024 1:55 PM
11/14/2024 1:53 PM
11/14/2024 1:50 PM
11/14/2024 1:48 PM
11/6/2024 2:47 PM



© 0o N o o b~ w N P *H®

[Eny
o

Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q7 What do you want to learn next?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 6

RESPONSES
More about tree planting and tree health

Native bee hotels, landscape ethos learning- Recovering, replaced, recreated
Strategies and access to BCT

Always ready to learn anything that can help care for the land

How to keep regeneration going

What works in landcare

| need to practice first

Anything new

Nature repair market

More of the same

9/14

DATE

11/14/2024 2:32 PM
11/14/2024 2:32 PM
11/14/2024 2:28 PM
11/14/2024 2:22 PM
11/14/2024 2:12 PM
11/14/2024 2:09 PM
11/14/2024 1:55 PM
11/14/2024 1:53 PM
11/14/2024 1:50 PM
11/14/2024 1:48 PM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q8 How would you describe your level of knowledge on this event's topic

ANSWER CHOICES

Total Respondents: 16

© 0o N o o b~ w N P *H®
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62
68
61
76
44
40
98
70
65
66
76
58
70
71
59
81

AFTER the event?

Answered: 16

Skipped: 0

30 40 50 60

AVERAGE NUMBER

10/14

TOTAL NUMBER

67

100

RESPONSES

DATE

11/14/2024 2:33 PM
11/14/2024 2:32 PM
11/14/2024 2:32 PM
11/14/2024 2:28 PM
11/14/2024 2:28 PM
11/14/2024 2:27 PM
11/14/2024 2:24 PM
11/14/2024 2:22 PM
11/14/2024 2:12 PM
11/14/2024 2:10 PM
11/14/2024 2:09 PM
11/14/2024 1:55 PM
11/14/2024 1:53 PM
11/14/2024 1:50 PM
11/14/2024 1:48 PM
11/6/2024 2:47 PM

16
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q9 Do you have any other comments or suggestions on how this event

could be improved?

Answered: 5  Skipped: 11

RESPONSES

Interaction and observation are important

No road address or date on flyer

Get more people to attend who have less knowledge/experience

Less text on slides, less slides, more case studies and problem solving

The attendees had quite a good knowledge. It would have been good to heat the higher level
info that Liz skimmed across - | think most were fairly aware of nature 101

11/14

DATE

11/14/2024 2:33 PM
11/14/2024 2:32 PM
11/14/2024 2:28 PM
11/14/2024 2:27 PM
11/6/2024 2:47 PM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q10 Would you like more information about..

Answered: 3 Skipped: 13

BCT

Landcare

BCT & Landcare

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
BCT 66.67%
Landcare 0.00%

BCT & Landcare 33.33%
TOTAL

12/14





